Month

January
February

March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

Included in the US days are 152 days in New York.

DAYS PRESENCE

US

12
19
27
13
13
14
28

12
16

167

JEE

2011

VI

b2 S0 W 00 B WD 2

11

11

25

102

Other

Total

31
28
31
30
31
30
31
31
30
31
30

31

365
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